
Columbus Electric Cooperative, Inc. 
P.O. BOX 631  ·  900 NORTH GOLD  ·  DEMING, NEW MEXICO 88031  ·  (575)546-8838 

 

 

Electric Motor Rebate Application 

 

Dear Member: 

 

Columbus Electric Cooperative, Inc. (CEC), in conjunction with its power supplier, Tri-State 

G&T, is currently offering rebates on new Commercial and Industrial Motors. Each motor will 

require a separate rebate application.  

 

In order to process your rebate application, please complete the information below and attach 

required documentation. 

 

Consumer Name:       Account #    

 

Consumer Social Security #_ _____________  or TIN # _ ______________  

 

Consumer Address:           

 

Consumer Phone Number:            

 

Attach a copy of proof of purchase (itemized receipt or invoice) for motor or specification sheet 

indicating horsepower of the motor. Receipt(s) must be legible and clearly show detailed product 

make and model information. 

Please complete the following:  

 

Brand __________________________________ Model # ___________________________ 

Nameplate Nominal Efficiency _________________________________________________ 

Is the motor a    Replacement    New Construction    Other _______________________ 

Motor enclosure    Enclosed    Open 

Motor Type   General Purpose   Vertical Hollow Shaft   Submersible    Other 

Application use  Commercial/Industrial   Irrigation   Other farm use   Manufacturing   Other 

Time of length in service _______ months ________ years 

Horsepower _______________    Annual Load Factor (percent)_____________ 

Motor Speed    900 rpm    1200 rpm    1800rpm    3600rpm    Other _________ 

Provide documentation of NEMA efficiency if applicable 

□ Check if the member has agreed to release the carbon credits for this energy efficiency  

     spending to Columbus Electric Cooperative and Tri-State Generation & Transmission. 

 

              

Member Signature       Date 



Updated 12/30/25  

 

For questions, please contact Leezondra Baca, Administrative Assistant & Communications, at 

(575)546-8838 or 1-800-950-2667. 

 

              
 

CEC USE ONLY 
 

Consumer Account Name:        
 

Service Location:         
 

Date Connected:         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Updated 12/30/25  

COLUMBUS ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, Inc. 

REBATE FACT SHEET 

 

Electric Motors 

 

General Information  

✓ No other Columbus Electric Cooperative energy efficiency credit of special rate or 

discount shall apply. 

✓ Rebate must be requested within 90 days of purchase 

✓ Must be a CEC active Member 

Efficiency Standards 
 

Incentive for Commercial and Industrial Motors 

$8 per Horsepower (hp). 

Wiring assistance for electric irrigation motors that replace a fossil-fuel engine or new 

installation $1.50/hp 

Consumer must certify that the motor is new and neither re-wound or moved from another 

location 

Incentive for Variable Speed Drive Retrofit 

New and retrofit application 

Rebate will be the lower of: 50% of the cost of the VSD unit or have a project cap of $20,000 

See reference table: 
Motor Nameplate hp Incentive 

Less than 25 

25 

30 

40 

50 

60 

75 

100 

125 

150 

200 

250 

Larger than 250 

No Incentive 

$1,600 

$1,750 

$2,050 

$2,350 

$2,650 

$3,100 

$3,800 

$4,600 

$5,300 

$6,800 

$6,800 

$6,800 

Rebate Requirements 

 
Must provide proof of purchase (itemized receipt or invoice) for motor or specification sheet 

indicating horsepower of the motor. Receipt(s) must be legible and clearly show detailed product 

make and model information. 

✓ Motors must be new and a minimum of 10 horsepower. 

✓ For VSD retrofit- if a new motor is installed at the same time, it may qualify for a 

separate motor rebate. 

✓ Replacement of existing VSD’s, for maintenance or other purposes does not qualify. 

✓ For VSD retrofit- soft start kits added to existing motors are not eligible for rebate 


